

West Berwick Golf Course

# **September 25, 2021**

11:00am: Registration & Lunch 12:00pm: Shotgun Start

4 person team includes: Lunch, 18 holes & cart: \$200 Hole Sponsorship: \$100 Hole Sponsorship & 4 person team: \$250 Forms are available at www.fueltherockets.com & the golf course, or register the day of the event at noon.

## **\$10,000 Hole In One Cash Prize**

sponsored by Brandon Rogowski – Edward Jones

Questions? Contact Matt 314-581-0694.

Checks payable to: Rockets Foundation

### PO Box 56

Mt. Carmel, IL 62863







West Berwick Golf Course

# **September 25, 2021**

11:00am: Registration & Lunch 12:00pm: Shotgun Start

4 person team includes: Lunch, 18 holes & cart: \$200 Hole Sponsorship: \$100 Hole Sponsorship & 4 person team: \$250 Forms are available at www.fueltherockets.com & the golf course, or register the day of the event at noon.

## **\$10,000 Hole In One Cash Prize**

sponsored by Brandon Rogowski – Edward Jones

Questions? Contact Matt 314-581-0694.

Checks payable to: Rockets Foundation

### PO Box 56

Mt. Carmel, IL 62863







West Berwick Golf Course

# **September 25, 2021**

11:00am: Registration & Lunch 12:00pm: Shotgun Start

4 person team includes: Lunch, 18 holes & cart: \$200 Hole Sponsorship: \$100 Hole Sponsorship & 4 person team: \$250 Forms are available at www.fueltherockets.com & the golf course, or register the day of the event at noon.

## **\$10,000 Hole In One Cash Prize**

sponsored by Brandon Rogowski – Edward Jones

Questions? Contact Matt 314-581-0694.

Checks payable to: Rockets Foundation

### PO Box 56

Mt. Carmel, IL 62863







West Berwick Golf Course

# **September 25, 2021**

11:00am: Registration & Lunch 12:00pm: Shotgun Start

4 person team includes: Lunch, 18 holes & cart: \$200 Hole Sponsorship: \$100 Hole Sponsorship & 4 person team: \$250 Forms are available at www.fueltherockets.com & the golf course, or register the day of the event at noon.

## **\$10,000 Hole In One Cash Prize**

sponsored by Brandon Rogowski – Edward Jones

Questions? Contact Matt 314-581-0694.

Checks payable to: Rockets Foundation

### PO Box 56

Mt. Carmel, IL 62863







West Berwick Golf Course

# **September 25, 2021**

11:00am: Registration & Lunch 12:00pm: Shotgun Start

4 person team includes: Lunch, 18 holes & cart: \$200 Hole Sponsorship: \$100 Hole Sponsorship & 4 person team: \$250 Forms are available at www.fueltherockets.com & the golf course, or register the day of the event at noon.

## **\$10,000 Hole In One Cash Prize**

sponsored by Brandon Rogowski – Edward Jones

Questions? Contact Matt 314-581-0694.

Checks payable to: Rockets Foundation

### PO Box 56

Mt. Carmel, IL 62863







West Berwick Golf Course

# **September 25, 2021**

11:00am: Registration & Lunch 12:00pm: Shotgun Start

4 person team includes: Lunch, 18 holes & cart: \$200 Hole Sponsorship: \$100 Hole Sponsorship & 4 person team: \$250 Forms are available at www.fueltherockets.com & the golf course, or register the day of the event at noon.

## **\$10,000 Hole In One Cash Prize**

sponsored by Brandon Rogowski – Edward Jones

Questions? Contact Matt 314-581-0694.

Checks payable to: Rockets Foundation

### PO Box 56

Mt. Carmel, IL 62863







West Berwick Golf Course

# **September 25, 2021**

11:00am: Registration & Lunch 12:00pm: Shotgun Start

4 person team includes: Lunch, 18 holes & cart: \$200 Hole Sponsorship: \$100 Hole Sponsorship & 4 person team: \$250 Forms are available at www.fueltherockets.com & the golf course, or register the day of the event at noon.

## **\$10,000 Hole In One Cash Prize**

sponsored by Brandon Rogowski – Edward Jones

Questions? Contact Matt 314-581-0694.

Checks payable to: Rockets Foundation

### PO Box 56

Mt. Carmel, IL 62863



